David Sant

Director
Represented by:
Hugo Young
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
2024 Man Like Mobeen S5 (Director) BBC Three
2024 - Whitstable Pearl S3 Buccaneer Media Directing Whitstable Pearl S3
2024 Dead Hot (Director) Quay St Productions / Amazon Charlotte Coben comedy thriller
Prime
2023 Significant Other (Director) Quay St Productions / ITV Series Director
2022 Rosie Molloy Gives Up Everything Hartswood Films / Sky Series Director
(Director)
2022 Spitting Image 2 (Director) ITV 5 episodes
2021 Hit Men Series 2 (Director) Tiger Aspect / Sky Starring Mel Giedroyc & Sue Perkins
2020 After Ever After: Jack and the Beanstalk King Bert / Sky Starring David Walliams and Sheridan Smith
(Director)
2019 Home Series 2 (Director) Channel X / Channel 4 Starring & written by Rufus Jones
Produced by Adam Tandy
2019 The Reluctant Landlord 2 (Director) CPL / Sky Series director
Starring Romesh Ranganathan
2019 Home (Director) Channel X / Channel 4 Series director

Written by and starring Rufus Jones
Written by and starring Rufus Jones

Producer: Adam Tandy
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2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

The Reluctant Landlord (Director)

Ghosts (Director)

Benidorm 10 (Director)

Benidorm 9 (Director)

Yonderland 3 (Director)

Benidorm 8 (Director)

Bluestone 42 - Series 3 (Director)

Benidorm 7 (Director)

Jonathan Creek 5 (Director)

Stella 3 (Director)

Benidorm 6 (Director)

The Home Office (Director)

Johnny and Inel (Director)

The Revolting World... (Director)

Gates (Visual Beats Director)

Hotel Trubble 3 (Director)

Scallywagga 2 (Director)

My Spy Family 2 (Director)

Coming Of Age (Director)

Sucka-Fu-Chicken (Director)

My Spy Family (Director)

Golf Wars (Director)

Living With Two People

What Larks! / Sky 1

Monumental

Tiger Aspect / ITV1

Tiger Aspect Productions / ITV 1

Working Title Films / Sky 1

Tiger Aspect Productions / ITV 1

BBC

Tiger Aspect Productions / ITV 1

BBC

Tidy Producitons / Sky

Tiger Aspect / ITV 1

BBC / Princess

CBBC

Talkback / CBBC

Feelgood Fiction

BBC 2

BBC 3

Boomerang

BBC 3

Channel X

Cartoon Network

E4 / Channel X

BBC 3

Series director

Starring Romesh Ranganathan

Taster tape

Written by Mathew Baynton, Martha Howe-Douglas,

Simon Farnaby

Jim Howick, Laurence Rickard and Ben Willbond

Lead Director

Lead Director

Series Director

Series Director

Pilot

Starred Martine McCutheon

Comedy sketch show

Series Director

11 x 30min

6 x 30min

3 x 30min

6 x 30min

Pilot

6 x 30min

Pilot



2006 The Flat (Director) BBC 3 Pilot



