David Sant

Director

Represented by: Hugo Young

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025 -	Mitchell & Webb Sketch Show (Director)	Big Talk / Channel 4	David Mitchell and Robert Webb untitled 6x30' sketch show
2025 -	Man Like Mobeen S5 (Director)	BBC Three	6 x 30'
2024	Whitstable Pearl S3 (Director)	Buccaneer Media	Directed S3 Eps 1, 3 & 4
2024	Dead Hot (Director)	Quay St Productions / Amazon Prime	Charlotte Coben comedy thriller
2023	Significant Other (Director)	Quay St Productions / ITV	Series Director
2022	Rosie Molloy Gives Up Everything (Director)	Hartswood Films / Sky	Series Director
2022	Spitting Image 2 (Director)	ITV	5 episodes
2021	Hit Men Series 2 (Director)	Tiger Aspect / Sky	Starring Mel Giedroyc & Sue Perkins
2020	After Ever After: Jack and the Beanstalk (Director)	King Bert / Sky	Starring David Walliams and Sheridan Smith
2019	Home Series 2 (Director)	Channel X / Channel 4	Starring & written by Rufus Jones
			Produced by Adam Tandy
2019	The Reluctant Landlord 2 (Director)	CPL / Sky	Series director
			Starring Romesh Ranganathan
2019	Home (Director)	Channel X / Channel 4	Series director
			Written by and starring Rufus Jones
			Written by and starring Rufus Jones
			Producer: Adam Tandy



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101 REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,

REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH

2018	The Reluctant Landlord (Director)	What Larks! / Sky 1	Series director
			Starring Romesh Ranganathan
2017	Ghosts (Director)	Monumental	Taster tape
			Written by Mathew Baynton, Martha Howe-Douglas, Simon Farnaby Jim Howick, Laurence Rickard and Ben Willbond
2017	Benidorm 10 (Director)	Tiger Aspect / ITV1	
2016	Benidorm 9 (Director)	Tiger Aspect Productions / ITV 1	Lead Director
2016	Yonderland 3 (Director)	Working Title Films / Sky 1	Lead Director
2015	Benidorm 8 (Director)	Tiger Aspect Productions / ITV 1	
2014	Bluestone 42 - Series 3 (Director)	BBC	Series Director
2014	Benidorm 7 (Director)	Tiger Aspect Productions / ITV 1	
2013	Jonathan Creek 5 (Director)	BBC	
2013	Stella 3 (Director)	Tidy Producitons / Sky	
2013	Benidorm 6 (Director)	Tiger Aspect / ITV 1	Series Director
2012	The Home Office (Director)	BBC / Princess	Pilot
			Starred Martine McCutheon
2012	Johnny and Inel (Director)	CBBC	Comedy sketch show
2012	The Revolting World (Director)	Talkback / CBBC	Series Director
2011	Gates (Visual Beats Director)	Feelgood Fiction	
2010	Hotel Trubble 3 (Director)	BBC 2	11 x 30min
2009	Scallywagga 2 (Director)	BBC 3	6 x 30min
2008	My Spy Family 2 (Director)	Boomerang	3 x 30min
2008	Coming Of Age (Director)	BBC 3	6 x 30min
2008	Sucka-Fu-Chicken (Director)	Channel X	Pilot
2007	My Spy Family (Director)	Cartoon Network	6 x 30min
2007	Golf Wars (Director)	E4 / Channel X	
2006	Living With Two People	BBC 3	Pilot

2006 The Flat (Director)

BBC 3